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NASPO NetApp Inc. Master Price Agreement Number MNWNC-121 
New Jersey NASPO Contract Number 89977 

 New Jersey State Ordering Instructions-Authorized Resellers & Partners 
 
The following NetApp Partners are authorized to provide quotes, accept purchase orders, and accept 
payment from NASPO eligible end users located in the state of New Jersey. 

 
 

Name WSCA Title Phone Email Address 

CDW-G Inc 

Tony Sivore, Sales 
Manager SLG - 
Northwest 

(312) 705-3290        
Cell (847) 804-5074 
FAX (312) 705-4990 

tonysiv@cdwg.com  

Computer Design & 
Integration, LLC 

Chris Clark Director of 
Sales (201) 314-0362 Chris.Clark@cdillc.com 

Continental 
Resources Inc Mark Boisvert 

Office (781) 533-0425     
FAX (781) 687-6428 mboisvert@conres.com 

Dyntek Services, 
Inc Leslie Brown 

Office (973) 886-7216 
FAX (856) 834-1111 leslie.brown@dyntek.com 

Insight Public 
Sector 

Molly Randol CPM 
SLED Business 
Development Manager 
 

Office (480) 902-1086 
Cell 303.523.0904  

 

Molly.randol@insight.com 

 

Micro Strategies, 
Inc. 

Mike Mespelli 
Vice President, Sale & 
Services 

Office:  973-625-7721 
X8369 mmespelli@microstrat.com 

NWN Corporation Steve Grosso 
(919) 653-4451     FAX 
(856) 722-8061 sgrosso@nwnit.com  

SHI International 
Corp 

PS_Contracts@shi.com PS_Contracts@shi.com
(please contact team 
via email) 

PS_Contracts@shi.com 
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